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REVISIONS

SITE STATISTICS
2358

Portage
Road

2378 Portage
Road

2495
Stanley
Avenue

Vacant
Lands

Lot Area 659.18
sqm 1787.61 sqm 441.62

sqm
459.90

sqm

Building Coverage 24.9% 15.31% 30.94% N/A

Building Height 2.5 Storey 1 Storey 1 Storey N/A

Landscaped Area
494.99

sqm
(75.09%)

1513.97sqm
(84.69%)

305sqm
(69.06%) N/A

Number of VRU's 1 1 1 N/A

Number of Parking
Spaces 2 2 2 N/A

Number of
Bedrooms 3 2 2 N/A
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