



SITE STATIS	TICS			
	2358 Portage Road	2378 Portage Road	2495 Stanley Avenue	Vacant Lands
Lot Area	659.18 sqm	1787.61 sqm	441.62 sqm	459.90 sqm
Building Coverage	24.9%	15.31%	30.94%	N/A
Building Height	2.5 Storey	1 Storey	1 Storey	N/A
Landscaped Area	494.99 sqm (75.09%)	1513.97sqm (84.69%)	305sqm (69.06%)	N/A
Number of VRU's	1	1	1	N/A
Number of Parking Spaces	2	2	2	N/A
Number of Bedrooms	3	2	2	N/A

(ROAD ALLOWANCE BETWEEN TOWNSHIP LOTS 23 & 24) STANLEY AVENUE Ship Lots 23 and 24) REGIONAL ROAD NO. 102

	-		DEMOION	
DAT	E		REVISION	
01105	DTUAL			
			1:400	
		Date:		
wing No.: 2	21049.01.R1	Duto.	Mar 28, 2023	
DRAWING SH	HALL ONLY BE U	JSED IN CIRCUM	STANCES FOR WHICH IT W	AS ORIGIN
DRAWING SH ARED AND FO PLANNING SOL TIONAL INFOR HIS DRAWING. R THAN BY TH YGG PLANNING AMAGE SUFFE	HALL ONLY BE U R WHICH NPG PL LUTIONS INC. DOE RMATION OR OTHI THE INFORMATIO IE INFORMATIO S SOLUTIONS INC.	JSED IN CIRCUM ANNING SOLUTION ES NOT TAKE RESF ER MAPPED FEATU IN ISSUED MAY BE IPIENT AULESS AL ACCEPTS NO LIAE IPIENT ARISING OI		ACY OF TH RCES SHO DT BE USE S SOLUTIO R ANY LO
	ONCE 58 and 23 gara Falk	ONCEPTUAL 58 and 2378 Portage gara Falls Darren Schmal	ONCEPTUAL SITE PL 58 and 2378 Portage Road and 2 gara Falls Darren Schmahl Scale:	ONCEPTUAL SITE PLAN S8 and 2378 Portage Road and 2495 Stanley Avenu gara Falls

STANLEY AVENUCE (ROAD ALLOWANCE BETWEEN TOWNSHIP LOTS 23 AND 24) REGIONAL R